EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA

NEPIDEPEIA

HMEIPOY

FENIKH A/NZH ANANTYZHZ

A/NZH ANANTY=ZHZ N.E. IQANNINQN
TMHMA EMMOPIOY KAI TOYPIZMOY

Méurmtn, 29 lavoudplog 2015

Ap.Mpwt.: EM 332

AEATIO MEZH2 EBAOMAAIAIAY XONAPIKH2 TIMHZ YITPON KAY2IMQN

YIPA KAYZIMA

BENZINEZ

20YNEP

AMOAYBAH

NETPEAAIA

KINHZHZ

OEPMANZHZ

ano

29/1/2015

ME2H XONAPIKH

TIMH XQPIZ ®OMNA

1,34064

1,31308

1,01300

0,73930

£wg

4/2/2015

ME2H XONAPIKH
TIMH ME ONA

1,64899

1,61509

1,24599

0,90934

O Tev. A/vtng Avarmtuéng

Euayyehog Bayevag




